
Mr. Fasula’s Class: Contact Information  
 

Student Student’s Parents Parent Email 

Molly Shannon 
Matthew 

Shanamidon@gmail.com 
Mdamidon@gmail.com 

Sarah Rahil 
Nazreen 

rahil.ansari@zoho.com 
nazreen.jmi@gmail.com 

Liam Heather 
Kevin 

kwiecinskih@gmail.com 
kcarew@gmail.com 

Henry Kassandra 
Timothy 

kassandra.holzem@gmail.
com 
tcooper88@gmail.com 

Ashwadh Bharath 
Anusha 

bharathdreddy@gmail.com 
04anu333@gmail.com 

Hadley Danielle 
Eric 

daniellecross320@hotmail.
com 
esfair11@gmail.com 

Chaitra Venkata 
Jyothi 

svgriddaluri@gmail.com 
JYOTHI.GRIDDALURI@G
MAIL.COM 

Madelyn Erin 
Chris 

erinshepet@gmail.com 
chabjan@gmail.com 

Levi Katie 
Joe 

Laduekatie@yahoo.com 
Jladue21@gmail.com 

Nathaniel Ellen 
Jonny 

jonnyellenmacias@gmail.c
om 

Parnika Naveen 
Sushma 

naveenkumar.m@gmail.co
m 
sushma.munagala@gmail.
com 

Adam Ruba 
Farhan 

 ruba.akhtar@gmail.com 
mazharquiet@gmail.com 

Norah Marion 
Tyler 

marionnotz@hotmail.com 
tylern@romanelectric.com 

Alec Andrea 
Arturo 

twitch_abc@hotmail.com 
Arturo.Pauta@gmail.com 
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Lily Jane 
George 

Jgpeterson317@gmail.com 
Gwpeterson13@gmail.com 

Audrey Michelle 
Jason 

michelle.woida@gmail.com 
Pinkowskij@gmail.com 

Samantha Cassidy 
Steven 

ryanca@hamilton.k12.wi.us 
Sunshininryan@hotmail.co
m 

Ariza Jatinder 
Jasleen 

 jps1183@gmail.com 
 jasleeng49@gmail.com 

Bennett Nicole 
Zach 

npalank@gmail.com 
zschaeren@yahoo.com 

Silas Sameer 
Steffanie 

contact@ssheikh.com 
 sheist@hamilton.k12.wi.us 

Harrison Anthony 
Sarah 

anthonyvviera@gmail.com 
sarviera@gmail.com 

Landon Madeline 
Ryan 

maddieball99@gmail.com 
Ryanzizzobaseball24@gm
ail.com 
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